OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
4. kolo MORAVSKEHO POHARU 2016
Printed zafi 25, 2016 at 10:21

Stage 1 -- 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 118 19,73 5,9807 125,0000
2 117 25,64 4,5632 95,3724
3 107 28,19 3,7957 79,3312

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
76,30
63,46

COMPETITOR

#

35
59
56

Name
Ogurek, Jifi

Vaclavik, Rostislav
Grohol, Adam

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
4. kolo MORAVSKEHO POHARU 2016
Printed zafi 25, 2016 at 10:21

Stage 1 -- 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 114 17,32 6,5820 125,0000
2 124 22,72 5,4577 103,6493
3 125 22,91 5,4561 103,6187
4 103 19,47 5,2902 100,4672
5 118 22,51 5,2421 99,5542
6 117 24,69 4,7388 89,9949
7 113 24,09 4,6907 89,0830
8 125 27,91 4,4787 85,0557
9 123 31,54 3,8998 74,0622
10 123 31,85 3,8619 73,3413
11 124 32,30 3,8390 72,9075
12 122 32,10 3,8006 72,1785
13 121 33,49 3,6130 68,6157
14 114 31,58 3,6099 68,5560
15 121 33,98 3,5609 67,6262
16 93 26,22 3,5469 67,3602
17 111 32,10 3,4579 65,6706
18 104 31,89 3,2612 61,9344
19 115 36,29 3,1689 60,1816
20 117 39,97 2,9272 55,5910
21 128 43,27 2,8426 53,9848
22 72 30,86 2,3331 44,3088

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,92
82,89
80,37
79,64
72,00
71,27
68,04
59,25
58,67
58,33
57,74
54,89
54,84
54,10
53,89
52,54
49,55
48,15
44,47
43,19
35,45

COMPETITOR

#

19
51

7
15
39
38
22

9
57
53
29
48
54
36
52
21

2
37
46
43
49
44

Name

Riha, Michal
Kubik, Karel
Sliva, Tomas
Zarubova, Markéta
Kaluza, Jifi

Mach CD, Petr
Navratil, Martin
Navratil, Antonin
Grohol, Radim
Konvi¢na, Ruzena
Rangotis CD, Filip
Pustka, Tomas
Hubner, Lubo$
Nogol, Petr
Konvi¢ny, Lumir
Pesa, Miroslav
Svrékova, Véra
Musil CD, Eduard
Dolansky, Jaroslav
Mika, Dalibor
PSencik, Lukas
Habrdle, Oto

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
4. kolo MORAVSKEHO POHARU 2016
Printed zafi 25, 2016 at 10:21

Stage 1 -- 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 117 20,10 5,8209 125,0000
2 121 21,62 5,5967 120,1849
3 121 22,10 5,4751 117,5745
4 119 22,46 5,2983 113,7778
5 119 23,99 4,9604 106,5214
6 125 28,13 4,4437 95,4246
7 121 28,63 4,2263 90,7579
8 121 32,15 3,7636 80,8211
9 102 29,19 3,4943 75,0389
10 115 35,54 3,2358 69,4865
11 121 38,51 3,1420 67,4733
12 98 31,32 3,1290 67,1931
13 91 36,37 2,5021 53,7302
14 113 49,04 2,3042 49,4821

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,15
94,06
91,02
85,22
76,34
72,61
64,66
60,03
55,59
53,98
53,75
42,98
39,59

COMPETITOR
# Name

6 Vomela, Lukas
4 Kapral, Vojtéch
14 Cehelsky, Petr
25 Barak, Roman
40 Brazda, Robert
5 Zalewski, Marcin
31 Pavelka, Tomas
34 Ruzicka, Milan
55 Hrizek, Roman
10 Mucka, Karel
41 Panek, Ale$
23 Malach, Miroslav
20 Picha, Jifi
8 Sanejko, Piotr

Page 1



REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
4. kolo MORAVSKEHO POHARU 2016
Printed zafi 25, 2016 at 10:21

Stage 1 -- 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 124 32,07 3,8665 125,0000
2 122 37,23 3,2769 105,9386
3 122 51,27 2,3796 76,9279

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,75
61,54

COMPETITOR

#

11
50
47

Name
Ladi¢, Tibor

Neumann, Michal
Vasut, Jaroslav

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
4. kolo MORAVSKEHO POHARU 2016
Printed zafi 25, 2016 at 10:21

Stage 2 -- 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 74 10,45 7,0813 75,0000
2 75 12,62 5,9429 62,9430
3 69 12,47 5,6333 58,6042

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
83,92
78,14

COMPETITOR

#

35
59
56

Name
Ogurek, Jifi

Vaclavik, Rostislav
Grohol, Adam

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
4. kolo MORAVSKEHO POHARU 2016
Printed zafi 25, 2016 at 10:21

Stage 2 -- 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 75 12,15 6,1728 75,0000
2 69 11,32 6,0954 74,0592
3 71 12,45 5,7028 69,2892
4 71 12,48 5,6891 69,1226
5 71 12,58 5,6439 68,5731
6 73 13,34 5,4723 66,4880
7 69 12,62 5,4675 66,4303
8 71 13,53 5,2476 63,7583
9 58 11,42 5,0788 61,7075
10 75 15,36 4,8828 59,3262
11 73 15,64 4,6675 56,7104
12 72 16,69 4,3140 52,4146
13 70 16,33 4,2866 52,0821
14 67 15,74 4,2567 51,7186
15 73 17,48 4,1762 50,7408
16 67 16,18 4,1409 50,3121
17 71 17,63 4,0272 48,9308
18 67 17,91 3,7409 45,4523
19 56 17,91 3,1267 37,9899
20 68 23,66 2,8740 34,9197
21 67 24,45 2,7403 33,2945
22 58 21,88 2,6508 32,2075

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,75
92,39
92,16
91,43
88,65
88,57
85,01
82,28
79,10
75,61
69,89
69,44
68,96
67,65
67,08
65,24
60,60
50,65
46,56
44,39
42,94

COMPETITOR

#

51
15
38
48
39

7
22
36
19

9
57
37
29
52
53
21
54

2
49
44
46
43

Name

Kubik, Karel
Zarubova, Markeéta
Mach CD, Petr
Pustka, Tomas
Kaluza, Jifi

Sliva, Tomas
Navratil, Martin
Nogol, Petr

Riha, Michal
Navratil, Antonin
Grohol, Radim
Musil CD, Eduard
Rangotis CD, Filip
Konvi¢ny, Lumir
Konvi¢na, Ruzena
Pesa, Miroslav
Hubner, Lubo$
Svrékova, Véra
PSencik, Lukas
Habrdle, Oto
Dolansky, Jaroslav
Mika, Dalibor

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
4. kolo MORAVSKEHO POHARU 2016
Printed zafi 25, 2016 at 10:21

Stage 2 -- 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 75 11,91 6,2972 75,0000
2 69 11,69 5,9025 70,2985
3 73 12,58 5,8029 69,1121
4 75 12,94 5,7960 69,0301
5 71 12,37 5,7397 68,3597
6 73 13,42 5,4396 64,7861
7 75 14,03 5,3457 63,6671
8 71 13,73 51712 61,5885
9 75 14,64 5,1230 61,0143
10 75 16,63 4,5099 53,7132
11 58 13,06 4,4410 52,8928
12 71 20,02 3,56465 42,2383
13 58 18,50 3,1351 37,3395
14 73 28,94 2,5225 30,0425

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,73
92,15
92,04
91,15
86,38
84,89
82,12
81,35
71,62
70,52
56,32
49,79
40,06

COMPETITOR

#

23
14
40
31
25

6
34

4

5
10
55
20

8
41

Name

Malach, Miroslav
Cehelsky, Petr
Brazda, Robert
Pavelka, Tomas
Barak, Roman
Vomela, Lukas
Ruzicka, Milan
Kapral, Vojtéch
Zalewski, Marcin
Mucka, Karel
Hrizek, Roman
Picha, Jifi
Sanejko, Piotr
Panek, Ales

Page 1



REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
4. kolo MORAVSKEHO POHARU 2016
Printed zafi 25, 2016 at 10:21

Stage 2 -- 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 74 18,56 3,9871 75,0000
2 73 19,55 3,7340 70,2399
3 57 27,67 2,0600 38,7501

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,65
51,67

COMPETITOR

#

11
50
47

Name
Ladi¢, Tibor

Neumann, Michal
Vasut, Jaroslav

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
4. kolo MORAVSKEHO POHARU 2016
Printed zafi 25, 2016 at 10:21

Stage 3 -- 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 94 15,46 6,0802 100,0000
2 95 16,51 5,7541 94,6364
3 90 17,65 5,0992 83,8647

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,64
83,86

COMPETITOR

#

59
35
56

Name
Vaclavik, Rostislav

Ogurek, Jifi
Grohol, Adam

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
4. kolo MORAVSKEHO POHARU 2016
Printed zafi 25, 2016 at 10:21

Stage 3 -- 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 98 16,11 6,0832 100,0000
2 96 16,01 5,9963 98,5711
3 91 15,62 5,8634 96,3871
4 95 16,50 5,7576 94,6475
5 92 16,18 5,6860 93,4714
6 88 15,51 5,6738 93,2697
7 94 16,84 5,6819 91,7604
8 96 18,75 5,1200 84,1665
9 91 17,98 5,0612 83,1996
10 96 19,65 4,9105 80,7224
11 99 21,09 4,6942 77,1664
12 88 18,89 4,6585 76,5808
13 92 20,74 4,4359 72,9203
14 92 21,68 4,2435 69,7586
15 79 19,67 4,0368 66,3599
16 96 23,88 4,0201 66,0855
17 90 22,87 3,9353 64,6913
18 84 21,37 3,9307 64,6166
19 86 21,90 3,9269 64,5541
20 93 24,63 3,7759 62,0709
21 100 27,23 3,6724 60,3701
22 82 24,47 3,3510 55,0870

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,57
96,39
94,65
93,47
93,27
91,76
84,17
83,20
80,72
7717
76,58
72,92
69,76
66,36
66,09
64,69
64,62
64,55
62,07
60,37
55,09

COMPETITOR

#

48
19
39
51
22
15
36
57
38

7
29
21
52
54
37
53

9

2
46
44
49
43

Name

Pustka, Tomas
Riha, Michal
Kaluza, Jifi

Kubik, Karel
Navratil, Martin
Zarubova, Markeéta
Nogol, Petr
Grohol, Radim
Mach CD, Petr
Sliva, Tomas
Rangotis CD, Filip
Pesa, Miroslav
Konvi¢ny, Lumir
Hubner, Lubo$
Musil CD, Eduard
Konvi¢na, Ruzena
Navratil, Antonin
Svrékova, Véra
Dolansky, Jaroslav
Habrdle, Oto
PSencik, Lukas
Mika, Dalibor

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
4. kolo MORAVSKEHO POHARU 2016
Printed zafi 25, 2016 at 10:21

Stage 3 -- 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 94 15,24 6,1680 100,0000
2 96 15,96 6,0150 97,5204
3 94 16,25 5,7846 93,7846
4 92 16,04 5,7357 92,9909
5 96 17,51 5,4826 88,8878
6 92 16,97 5,4213 87,8948
7 92 17,80 5,1685 83,7963
8 100 19,64 5,0916 82,5497
9 79 18,22 4,3359 70,2968
10 92 21,82 4,2163 68,3581
11 88 22,97 3,8311 62,1125
12 83 21,98 3,7762 61,2220
13 92 24,85 3,7022 60,0231
14 79 28,54 2,7680 44,8777

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,52
93,78
92,99
88,89
87,89
83,80
82,55
70,30
68,36
62,11
61,22
60,02
44,88

COMPETITOR

Name

Vomela, Lukas
Kapral, Vojtéch
Cehelsky, Petr
Barak, Roman
Zalewski, Marcin
Hrazek, Roman
Brazda, Robert
Ruzicka, Milan
Pavelka, Tomas
Sanejko, Piotr
Mucka, Karel
Malach, Miroslav
Panek, Ales
Picha, Jifi

Page 1



REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
4. kolo MORAVSKEHO POHARU 2016
Printed zafi 25, 2016 at 10:21

Stage 3 -- 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 99 21,01 4,7120 100,0000
2 97 22,69 4,2750 90,7252
3 93 39,08 2,3797 50,5032

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,73
50,50

COMPETITOR

#

11
50
47

Name
Ladi¢, Tibor

Neumann, Michal
Vasut, Jaroslav

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
4. kolo MORAVSKEHO POHARU 2016
Printed zafi 25, 2016 at 10:21

Stage 4 -- 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 42 5,56 7,5540 45,0000
2 35 5,11 6,8493 40,8023
3 28 4,94 5,6680 33,7652

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,67
75,03

COMPETITOR

#

35
56
59

Name
Ogurek, Jifi

Grohol, Adam
Vaclavik, Rostislav

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
4. kolo MORAVSKEHO POHARU 2016
Printed zafi 25, 2016 at 10:21

Stage 4 -- 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 41 517 7,9304 45,0000
2 44 5,68 7,8853 44,7443
3 45 5,76 7,8125 44,3312
4 44 6,10 7,2131 40,9300
5 43 6,22 6,9132 39,2281
6 41 6,08 6,7434 38,2648
7 41 6,63 6,1840 35,0905
8 35 6,04 5,7947 32,8814
9 39 7,61 5,1248 29,0803
10 45 8,97 5,0167 28,4668
11 37 7,52 4,9202 27,9192
12 44 9,19 4,7878 27,1679
13 41 8,89 4,6119 26,1699
14 37 9,05 4,0884 23,1992
15 43 10,57 4,0681 23,0841
16 37 9,75 3,7949 21,5336
17 41 10,83 3,7858 21,4820
18 43 11,45 3,7555 21,3099
19 44 12,55 3,5060 19,8943
20 35 10,67 3,2802 18,6133
21 27 8,75 3,0857 17,5095
22 28 12,71 2,2030 12,5006

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,43
98,51
90,96
87,17
85,03
77,98
73,07
64,62
63,26
62,04
60,37
58,16
51,55
51,30
47,85
47,74
47,36
44,21
41,36
38,91
27,78

COMPETITOR

#

39
51
19
48
22
57

7
15
52
53
46
38
21
43
54

2
37
49
29

9
36
44

Name

Kaluza, Jifi

Kubik, Karel
Riha, Michal
Pustka, Tomas
Navratil, Martin
Grohol, Radim
Sliva, Tomas
Zarubova, Markeéta
Konvi¢ny, Lumir
Konvi¢na, Ruzena
Dolansky, Jaroslav
Mach CD, Petr
Pesa, Miroslav
Mika, Dalibor
Hulbner, Lubo$
Svrékova, Véra
Musil CD, Eduard
Psencik, Lukas
Rangotis CD, Filip
Navratil, Antonin
Nogol, Petr
Habrdle, Oto

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
4. kolo MORAVSKEHO POHARU 2016
Printed zafi 25, 2016 at 10:21

Stage 4 -- 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 41 5,95 6,8908 45,0000
2 43 6,56 6,5549 42,8066
3 37 6,34 5,8360 38,1117
4 35 6,34 5,5205 36,0516
5 41 8,05 5,0932 33,2609
6 41 8,21 4,9939 32,6127
7 43 8,89 4,8369 31,5873
8 39 8,27 4,7158 30,7967
9 39 8,28 4,7101 30,7595
10 41 8,89 4,6119 30,1181
11 43 9,35 4,5989 30,0333
12 43 9,49 4,5311 29,5902
13 43 10,32 4,1667 27,2104
14 45 11,85 3,7975 24,7993

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,13
84,69
80,11
73,91
72,47
70,19
68,44
68,35
66,93
66,74
65,76
60,47
55,11

COMPETITOR

#

25

5
23
40

6
14
55

4

8
34
10
31
20
41

Name

Barak, Roman
Zalewski, Marcin
Malach, Miroslav
Brazda, Robert
Vomela, Lukas
Cehelsky, Petr
Hriazek, Roman
Kapral, Vojtéch
Sanejko, Piotr
Ruzicka, Milan
Mucka, Karel
Pavelka, Tomas
Picha, Jifi
Panek, Ales

Page 1



REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
4. kolo MORAVSKEHO POHARU 2016
Printed zafi 25, 2016 at 10:21

Stage 4 -- 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 45 9,30 4,8387 45,0000
2 39 12,61 3,0928 28,7629
3 25 13,61 1,8369 17,0830

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
63,92
37,96

COMPETITOR

#

11
47
50

Name
Ladi¢, Tibor

Vasut, Jaroslav
Neumann, Michal

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
4. kolo MORAVSKEHO POHARU 2016
Printed zafi 25, 2016 at 10:21

Stage 5--5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 109 16,55 6,5861 115,0000
2 103 19,50 5,2821 92,2299
3 1M1 23,48 4,7274 82,5457

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
80,20
71,78

COMPETITOR

#

35
56
59

Name
Ogurek, Jifi

Grohol, Adam
Vaclavik, Rostislav

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
4. kolo MORAVSKEHO POHARU 2016
Printed zafi 25, 2016 at 10:21

Stage 5--5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 112 17,42 6,4294 115,0000
2 1M1 18,19 6,1023 109,1486
3 107 18,63 5,7434 102,7304
4 107 20,06 5,3340 95,4071
5 101 18,97 5,3242 95,2318
6 107 20,19 5,2997 94,7928
7 110 22,12 4,9729 88,9479
8 112 24,52 4,5677 81,7007
9 107 24,69 4,3337 77,5159
10 113 27,18 4,1575 74,3630
11 113 27,61 4,0927 73,2049
12 112 27,49 4,0742 72,8738
13 115 28,23 4,0737 72,8643
14 105 26,26 3,9985 71,5192
15 103 25,81 3,9907 71,3801
16 97 25,80 3,7597 67,2481
17 109 29,49 3,6962 66,1119
18 110 30,36 3,6232 64,8065
19 105 29,09 3,6095 64,5615
20 111 32,43 3,4228 61,2215
21 111 32,95 3,3687 60,2553
22 109 32,81 3,3222 59,4221

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,91
89,33
82,96
82,81
82,43
77,35
71,04
67,41
64,66
63,66
63,37
63,36
62,19
62,07
58,48
57,49
56,35
56,14
53,24
52,40
51,67

COMPETITOR

#

48
19
51
22

7
39
38
36

9
57
53
29
46

2
52
21
54
37
15
49
43
44

Name

Pustka, Tomas
Riha, Michal
Kubik, Karel
Navratil, Martin
Sliva, Tomas
Kaluza, Jifi

Mach CD, Petr
Nogol, Petr
Navratil, Antonin
Grohol, Radim
Konvi¢na, Ruzena
Rangotis CD, Filip
Dolansky, Jaroslav
Svrékova, Véra
Konvi¢ny, Lumir
Pesa, Miroslav
Hubner, Lubo$
Musil CD, Eduard
Zarubova, Markéta
PSencik, Lukas
Mika, Dalibor
Habrdle, Oto

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
4. kolo MORAVSKEHO POHARU 2016
Printed zafi 25, 2016 at 10:21

Stage 5--5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 109 18,48 5,8983 115,0000
2 107 19,01 5,6286 109,7425
3 1M1 20,43 5,4332 105,9322
4 107 19,85 5,3904 105,0985
5 103 19,22 5,3590 104,4858
6 109 22,17 4,9166 95,8593
7 113 23,94 4,7201 92,0296
8 105 23,12 4,5415 88,5472
9 105 25,30 4,1502 80,9174
10 109 26,29 4,1461 80,8368
11 105 26,28 3,9954 77,9000
12 93 30,07 3,0928 60,3008
13 109 35,94 3,0328 59,1319
14 86 29,65 2,9005 56,5519

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,43
92,11
91,39
90,86
83,36
80,03
77,00
70,36
70,29
67,74
52,44
51,42
49,18

COMPETITOR

#

4
25
14
40

6
31

5
23
55
10
34

8
20
41

Name

Kapral, Vojtéch
Barak, Roman
Cehelsky, Petr
Brazda, Robert
Vomela, Lukas
Pavelka, Tomas
Zalewski, Marcin
Malach, Miroslav
Hrizek, Roman
Mucka, Karel
Ruzicka, Milan
Sanejko, Piotr
Picha, Jifi
Panek, Ales

Page 1



REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
4. kolo MORAVSKEHO POHARU 2016
Printed zafi 25, 2016 at 10:21

Stage 5--5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 112 24,75 4,5253 115,0000
2 1M1 29,64 3,7449 95,1700
3 113 41,64 2,7137 68,9641

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,76
59,97

COMPETITOR

#

11
50
47

Name
Ladi¢, Tibor

Neumann, Michal
Vasut, Jaroslav

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
4. kolo MORAVSKEHO POHARU 2016
Printed zafi 25, 2016 at 10:21

Stage 6 -- 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 74 17,79 4,1596 100,0000
2 85 22,16 3,8357 92,2133
3 36 17,95 2,0056 48,2150

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,21
48,22

COMPETITOR

#

56
35
59

Name
Grohol, Adam

Ogurek, Jifi
Vaclavik, Rostislav

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
4. kolo MORAVSKEHO POHARU 2016
Printed zafi 25, 2016 at 10:21

Stage 6 -- 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 89 15,97 5,6729 100,0000
2 91 17,33 5,2510 94,2232
3 92 17,84 5,1570 92,5354
4 78 16,23 4,8059 86,2365
5 93 20,66 4,5015 80,7732
6 84 18,81 4,4657 80,1319
7 86 19,97 4,3065 77,2743
8 88 20,83 4,2247 75,8068
9 96 24,27 3,9555 70,9768
10 89 23,34 3,8132 68,4233
11 75 19,72 3,8032 68,2448
12 94 26,47 3,56512 63,7219
13 90 25,60 3,5156 63,0837
14 76 21,64 3,5120 63,0190
15 71 20,68 3,4333 61,6060
16 84 24,55 3,4216 61,3964
17 61 18,03 3,3833 60,7084
18 84 28,46 2,9515 52,9614
19 76 27,52 2,7616 49,5542
20 68 25,01 2,7189 48,7877
21 88 34,47 2,5529 45,8096
22 63 27,88 2,2597 40,5474

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,22
92,54
86,24
80,77
80,13
77,27
75,81
70,98
68,42
68,24
63,72
63,08
63,02
61,61
61,40
60,71
52,96
49,55
48,79
45,81
40,55

COMPETITOR

#

19
51
48
22
36

7
38
57
37
44
39
54
29
52

9
53
15
43
46
21
49

2

Name

Riha, Michal
Kubik, Karel
Pustka, Tomas
Navratil, Martin
Nogol, Petr

Sliva, Tomas
Mach CD, Petr
Grohol, Radim
Musil CD, Eduard
Habrdle, Oto
Kaluza, Jifi
Hubner, Lubo$
Rangotis CD, Filip
Konvi¢ny, Lumir
Navratil, Antonin
Konvi¢na, Ruzena
Zarubova, Markéta
Mika, Dalibor
Dolansky, Jaroslav
Pesa, Miroslav
PSencik, Lukas
Svrékova, Véra
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
4. kolo MORAVSKEHO POHARU 2016
Printed zafi 25, 2016 at 10:21

Stage 6 -- 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 88 17,26 5,0985 100,0000
2 90 18,38 4,8966 96,0407
3 82 17,93 4,5733 89,6998
4 82 17,99 4,5581 89,4007
5 88 20,35 4,3243 84,8157
6 82 19,13 4,2865 84,0731
7 96 22,78 4,2142 82,6562
8 90 21,61 4,1647 81,6857
9 86 22,91 3,7538 73,6260
10 92 27,25 3,3761 66,2185
11 69 22,61 3,0517 59,8559
12 84 27,58 3,0457 59,7370
13 68 24,50 2,7755 54,4379
14 48 20,25 2,3704 46,4916

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,04
89,70
89,40
84,82
84,07
82,66
81,69
73,63
66,22
59,86
59,74
54,44
46,49

COMPETITOR

#

6

4
40
14

5
31
25
34
23
41
10
20

8
55

Name

Vomela, Lukas
Kapral, Vojtéch
Brazda, Robert
Cehelsky, Petr
Zalewski, Marcin
Pavelka, Tomas
Barak, Roman
Ruzicka, Milan
Malach, Miroslav
Panek, Ales
Mucka, Karel
Picha, Jifi
Sanejko, Piotr
Hrazek, Roman
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
4. kolo MORAVSKEHO POHARU 2016
Printed zafi 25, 2016 at 10:21

Stage 6 -- 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 89 21,85 4,0732 100,0000
2 81 24,86 3,2582 79,9918
3 92 29,97 3,0697 75,3638

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
79,99
75,36

COMPETITOR

#

11
50
47

Name
Ladi¢, Tibor

Neumann, Michal
Vasut, Jaroslav
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